

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4764/2006

MAGANLAL KISHANLAL GODHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NANASAHEB UDDHAORAO GADEWAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission for urging additional facts and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 18/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.N. Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner may file rejoinder affidavit before 30th October,
2007.

List the matter 30th October, 2007.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar