

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4764/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/2005 in LPA No. 58/1995 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

MAGANLAL KISHANLAL GODHA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NANASAHEB UDDHAORAO GADEWAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission for urging additional facts and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 12/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.A. Mohta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Post after eight weeks for final disposal.

(R.K.DHAWAN)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)